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From 6/15/2022 - 7/31/2022 

 SOURCES: Pima County Regional Flood Control District, National Weather Service ARIZONA DAILY STAR

Total rainfall: 1.69”

Total rainfall: 0.98”

Santa Cruz River 
at Grant Rd.
Total rainfall: 1.02”

Total rainfall: 1.93”

Moore Rd. at La Cholla Blvd.
Total rainfall: 2.24”

Total rainfall: 1.22”

Total rainfall: 13.46”

Total rainfall: 7.68”

Total rainfall: 4.06”

Irvington/Pantano roads
Total rainfall: 3.11”

Total rainfall: 3.03”

Total rainfall: 1.31”

Total rainfall: 2.17”

Black Wash
Total rainfall: 2.13”

Total rainfall: 4.69”

Total rainfall: 2.52”

Total rainfall: 7.48”

Anamax Mine 
Total rainfall: 3.94”

Total rainfall: 2.48”
Pima Wash at Ina Rd.
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Total rainfall: 1.57”

Corona de Tucson
Total rainfall: 2.56”

Total rainfall: 2.87”
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Sabino Creek
Total rainfall: 1.50”

PIMA COUNTY

PINAL COUNTY
SaddleBrooke
Total rainfall: 3.98”  

Tucson-area rainfall totals

Mt. LemmonHwy.
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The 2022 monsoon has been hit or miss so far in Tucson, with some areas receiving more than 4 
inches of rain since mid-June and others getting barely 1 inch. The National Weather Service's o�cial 
gauge at Tucson International Airport recorded 1.31 inches of rain from June 15 through July 31, about 
1 inch less than normal.

Random rain


